## **SHODH-AMRIT** JKLU Journal of Engineering & Management Subscription Form

I / We would like to su	bscribe / renew my / our subs	scription to JKLU Journal the period of One/ Two/
Three year(s). A draft /	at par Cheque bearing no	dated
for Rs	drawn in favor of "JK Laksl	hmipat University, Jaipur" is enclosed. If transferred
through RTGS / NEFT	share Transaction No	Date
Name of Subscriber		
Designation		
Address		
	City	Pin Code
State	Country	Contact Number
E-mail Address		

Subscription Rates (INR)		USD			
Plan	1 Year	2 Years	3 Years	1 Year	Signature
Business Organization	2000	3500	5000	\$ 200	
Academic Institutions*	1500	2500	4000	\$ 150	
Individuals*	1200	2000	3000	\$ 120	
Students*	1000	2000	3000	\$ 100	Seal
Alumni*	1000	2000	3000	\$ 100	Seal

**NOTE:** \*Academic Institutions use their seal, Individuals and Students are requested to attach ID cards and Alumni are requested to share Alumni details while submitting subscription form.

#### Payment Details via Net Banking

You can transfer amount using following details:

Beneficiary Name: JK Lakshmipat University, Bank Name: IDBI Bank, Bank Account No.: 0273102000012616, IFSC Code: IBKL0001111Branch Name: JK Lakshmipat University, Jaipur

# **SHODH-AMRIT**

## JKLU Journal of Engineering & Management

**SHODH-AMRIT** – *JKLU Journal of Engineering & Management* is a bi-annual, peer-reviewed international journal published by JK Lakshmipat University, Jaipur and is aimed at providing a platform to academia, practitioners and thought leaders in the domains of Engineering and Management to share their research findings with the larger community.

## SUBMISSION

JKLU Journal of Engineering & Management invites authors to submit their original and unpublished work that communicates current research on engineering, management & applied science, both the theoretical and methodological aspects, as well as various applications in solving real world engineering, science & management problems. The Journal welcomes the submission of manuscripts that meet the general criteria of significance and scientific excellence.

Authors are required to submit their full papers including conclusions, results, tables, figures and references according to author's instructions. Complete research papers will be accepted in only .doc/.docx format. The manuscript may be submitted to editor.jjem@jklu.edu.in

## ADVERTISEMENTS

Only academic advertisements will be accepted for placing on the inside pages of SHODH-AMRIT. The rates of advertisement(s) will be Rs. 5000 for full page insertion and Rs. 2500 for half page insertion.

## SUBSCRIPTION

For subscription please contact the Editorial Office at the following address:-

Mailing Address:	Editor-in-Chief,	
	SHODH-AMRIT: JKLU Journal of Engineering & Management,	
	JK Lakshmipat University, Near Mahindra SEZ,	
	Mahapura, Ajmer Road, Jaipur – 302 026,	
	Rajasthan, India	
	Phone No. – 0141 – 7107501	
	Email: editor.jjem@jklu.edu.in	